
TopYacht: Keppel Bay Sailing Club - 3/01/2024 4:16:40 AM 

Sabot Week 

Sabot Week Series Score 
SERIES SCORES for Mixed Class YS up to Race 8 on  2/01/2024   Ties Breaking to Stage 1 & 2 Duty Score Average of 8 best scores 

  (Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered.  Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC D=DNE E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG H=NSC I=DPI L=Late Entrant 
M=DGM N=ENP O=OCS P=Protest Q=DSQ R=RET S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG W=DUT X=EXC Y=SCP Z=ZFP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded) 

Series Results [Mixed Class YS] for SabotWeek up to Race 8 (Drops = 2) 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper From Sers Score Race 8 Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 
1 . 7107 Blitz Duignan Harrison Darling Point Sailin    7.0     2.0      1.0      1.0   1.0   1.0   [2.0]    [11.0]      1.0 
2 . 6226 Bandit Jesse Jordan Whitsunday Sailing C   16.0     5.0      3.0      3.0   2.0   [5.0]  1.0    [7.0]      2.0 
3 . 3824 Light Fury Charlie Jordan Whitsunday Sailing C   18.0     4.0      4.0      2.0   3.0   2.0   3.0   [12.0]     [8.0]  
4 . 2576 Water Buoy Fletcher Boyd Toronto Amateur Sail   19.0     3.0      2.0     [9.0]  [6.0]  4.0   5.0  1.0     4.0 
5 . 7092 Admiral T Alec Billett Mackay Sailing Club   20.0     1.0    [10.0]    5.0   [7.0]  3.0   4.0  2.0     5.0 
6 . 3672 Red Flash Leo Hough Townsville Sailing C   38.0     9.0    [15.0]    4.0   9.0   9.0   [16.0]   4.0     3.0 
7 5.0S 7091 Raging Bull Ant Julian Jordan Whitsunday Sailing C   43.0    12.0    5.0      6.0   5.0   8.0   7.0   [13.0]    [13.0] 
8 5.0S 1491 Where's Wally Sophie Oliver Drummoyne Sailing Cl   43.0     7.0      6.0     10.0    [11.0]   6.0   9.0  5.0   [11.0] 
9 . 7072 Evolution Harry Gilroy Drummoyne Sailing Cl   43.0     6.0      7.0      8.0   8.0   [13.0]   8.0    [8.0]      6.0 
10 . SQ02 Wise Decision Addision White Darling Point Sailin   54.0    13.0    9.0    [15.0]  4.0   7.0   12.0  9.0   [14.0] 
11 . 3923 Alice in Waterland Daniel Inderhaug Maryborough Sailing    55.0     8.0      8.0      7.0   [15.0]   [14.0]   10.0    10.0    12.0 
12 . 7020 Dark Side of the Moo Finlay Dijkmans dpss   56.5    10.5  [14.0]   11.0    13.0    12.0    [13.0]   3.0     7.0 
13 . 3851 Blue Moose Ellie McKay Maryborough Sailing    65.0    14.0   11.0   12.0    12.0    [16.0]   [15.0]   6.0    10.0 
14 . 2599 On Fire Alessandra Oliver Drummoyne Sailing Cl   67.5    10.5   12.0   14.0    [14.0]   11.0    11.0   [14.0]      9.0 
15 . 3900 Bullet Proof Oliver Atwell Darwin Sailing Club   69.0    15.0  [16.0]   13.0    10.0    10.0    6.0    15.0   [15.0] 
16 . 3758 Sea You Later Lucas Barkley Maryborough Sailing    91.0    16.0   13.0  [17.0]  16.0    [17.0]   14.0   16.0    16.0 
17 . 6283 Secret Mission Mason Campbell Townsville   99.0    17.0   17.0   16.0    17.0    15.0    17.0   [17.0]   [18.0F] 

Series Results [Mixed Class YS] for SabotWeekJnr up to Race 8 (Drops = 2) 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper Crew From Sers Score Race 8 Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 
1 . 5590 Wellbent Dete Wardell Joey Adams Port Esperance Saili  6.0  [3.0]    1.0      1.0      [2.0]   1.0  1.0   1.0     1.0   
2 . 3832 Salty Ewen Dijkmans Alexander Steinback Darling Point Sailin  10.0  1.0     2.0      2.0       1.0  2.0  2.0   [2.0]   [2.0]  
3 . SQ01 Rasta Rebel Jody Duffield Airlie Eaton "Maryborough Sailing  17.0  2.0     3.0      3.0       3.0  3.0  3.0   [3.0]   [3.0]  



TopYacht: Keppel Bay Sailing Club - 3/01/2024 4:22:48 AM 

Sabot Week 

Sabot Week Handicap Series Score. 
SERIES SCORES for Mixed Class HC up to Race 8 on  2/01/2024   Ties Breaking to Stage 1 & 2 Duty Score Average of 8 best scores 

  (Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered.  Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC D=DNE E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG H=NSC I=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM 
N=ENP O=OCS P=Protest Q=DSQ R=RET S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG W=DUT X=EXC Y=SCP Z=ZFP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded) 

Series Results [Mixed Class HC] for SabotWeek up to Race 8 (Drops = 2) 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper From Sers Score Race 8 Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 
1 . 3923 Alice in Waterland Daniel Inderhaug Maryborough Sailing   27.5  1.5  4.0     1.0    [15.0]   [14.0]  12.0  3.0     6.0  
2 . 3758 Sea You Later Lucas Barkley Maryborough Sailing   30.5  1.5  1.0    11.0     [16.0]   [13.0]  8.0  4.0     5.0  
3 . 2599 On Fire Alessandra Oliver Drummoyne Sailing Cl  33.0  3.0  3.0     5.0    [14.0]    12.0  9.0  [13.0]     1.0  
4 . 7107 Blitz Duignan Harrison Darling Point Sailin  35.5  [17.0]   2.0     7.0      2.5    8.0  3.0  [17.0]    13.0   
5 . 3672 Red Flash Leo Hough Townsville Sailing C  37.0  8.0  [17.0]     2.0      8.0      10.0  [17.0]   7.0     2.0  
6 1.0S 3851 Blue Moose Ellie McKay Maryborough Sailing   38.0  10.0  7.0     8.0      9.0     [17.0]  [16.0]   1.0     3.0  
7 . 7020 Dark Side of the Moo Finlay Dijkmans dpss  38.0  5.0  9.0     6.0     12.0   [15.0]  [15.0]   2.0     4.0  
8 . 7072 Evolution Harry Gilroy Drummoyne Sailing Cl  40.0  7.0  10.0      3.0      6.0     [16.0]  7.0  [10.0]     7.0  
9 . 6283 Secret Mission Mason Campbell Townsville  41.0  11.0  6.0     4.0    [17.0]  3.0  11.0  6.0    [18.0F] 
10 . 1491 Where's Wally Sophie Oliver Drummoyne Sailing Cl  42.0  6.0  8.0   [13.0]   [13.0]  2.0  10.0  8.0     8.0  
11 . 7092 Admiral T Alec Billett Mackay Sailing Club  43.0  4.0  [16.0]    10.0     [11.0]  5.0  6.0  9.0     9.0  
12 . 7091 Raging Bull Ant Julian Jordan Whitsunday Sailing C  46.0  [16.0]   11.0      9.0      5.0    6.0  4.0  [16.0]    11.0   
13 . 2576 Water Buoy Fletcher Boyd Toronto Amateur Sail  48.0  9.0  5.0   [16.0]    10.0  7.0  [13.0]   5.0    12.0   
14 . 3824 Light Fury Charlie Jordan Whitsunday Sailing C  52.0  12.0  13.0     14.0       4.0    4.0  5.0  [15.0]   [15.0]  
15 . SQ02 Wise Decision Addision White Darling Point Sailin  53.0  [15.0]   12.0    [17.0]     1.0    1.0  14.0  11.0     14.0   
16 . 6226 Bandit Jesse Jordan Whitsunday Sailing C  53.5  14.0  14.0    [15.0]     2.5      11.0  2.0  [14.0]   10.0   
17 . 3900 Bullet Proof Oliver Atwell Darwin Sailing Club  54.0  13.0  [15.0]    12.0       7.0    9.0  1.0  12.0    [16.0]  

Series Results [Mixed Class HC] for SabotWeekJnr up to Race 8 (Drops = 2) 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper Crew From Sers Score Race 8 Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 
1 . SQ01 Rasta Rebel Jody Duffield Airlie Eaton "Maryborough Sailing  7.0    1.0    1.0    1.0   2.0  [2.0]     1.0  1.0     [3.0]  
2 1.0S 3832 Salty Ewen Dijkmans Alexander Steinback Darling Point Sailin  12.0    2.0    3.0    3.0   1.0  [3.0]    [3.0]   2.0      1.0 
3 . 5590 Wellbent Dete Wardell Joey Adams Port Esperance Saili  12.0    3.0    2.0    2.0     [3.0]   1.0      2.0  [3.0]     2.0 



TopYacht: Keppel Bay Sailing Club - 3/01/2024 2:30:05 PM 

60th Sabot Nationals 

HANDICAP RESULTS. 
SERIES SCORES for Mixed Class HC up to Race 9 on  3/01/2024   Ties Breaking to Stage 1 & 2 Duty Score Average of 9 best scores 

  (Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered.  Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC D=DNE E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG H=NSC I=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP 
O=OCS P=Protest Q=DSQ R=RET S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG W=DUT X=EXC Y=SCP Z=ZFP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded) 

Series Results [Mixed Class HC] for Sabot up to Race 9 (Drops = 2) 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper From Sers Score Race 9 Race 8 Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 
1 . 7037 Miles away Finnegan Savage Coffs Harbour Dinghy   88.0     9.0    4.0  [45.0]   41.0      3.0      2.0    2.0  27.0    [42.0] 
2 . 5622 Lone Wolf Heath Lohrey Leven Yacht Club   91.5    14.0  2.5  [39.0]   18.5     11.0      15.0    21.5  9.0   [39.0] 
3 . 7040 My Need For Speed Oliver Hough Townsville Sailing C  109.0    11.0    13.0  21.0  26.0      7.0    [31.0]    29.0  [37.0]   2.0  
4 4.5S 5453 Crude Oil Jess Wardell Port Esperance Saili  109.5    21.0    15.0  31.0  13.0      4.5    [33.0]  7.0  18.0    [37.0] 
5 . 5435 Fader Grady Frith PDYC  109.5   [39.0]  8.0  13.0  15.5     12.0      28.0   [32.0]  24.0  9.0 
6 3.0S 2611 On The Loose Rachel Gilroy Drummoyne Sailing Cl  116.5     3.0     [43.0]   28.0  11.5     30.5       7.5    [38.0]  29.0    7.0 
7 . 7137 Shift Max Nicholson LC12FTSC  116.5   [50.0]    32.5  4.5  8.0   [43.0]     7.5    8.0  26.0  30.0   
8 . 2338 Silver Fish Gus Gilroy Drummoyne Sailing Cl  117.5   [31.0]    12.0  26.0  3.0     9.0     27.0   [43.0]  20.0   20.5 
9 . 7129 Vitamin C Zachary Tait Toronto Amateur Sail  121.5    17.5    22.5  20.0  22.0     13.0      11.5    15.0    [30.0]   [52.0Q] 
10 . 7046 back in action sol golovsky Vaucluse  125.0     8.0      10.0  [44.0]   10.0     40.0      13.0  3.0  [53.0C]  41.0 
11 . 7073 Seriously Finlay Campbell Townsville  125.5    30.0    18.0  22.0  34.0     14.5       4.0     [42.0]  [38.0]   3.0  
12 . 7078 KB Eliza Mann Keppel Bay Sailing C  126.0     7.0      22.5  [40.0]   [48.0]    23.5       6.0      13.0  31.0   23.0 
13 . 6278 BadBoy Tommy Crone Keppel Bay Sailing C  128.0    16.0    20.0  14.0  25.0     21.5     [30.0]    26.0   [28.0]   5.5 
14 1.0S 7026 Just Wait Sarah Scantlebury KBSC  129.0    20.0  1.0  36.0  23.0     19.0      29.0   [36.0]  [39.0]   1.0  
15 . 7017 Need for Speed Edith Cullinane Lane Cove 12ft Saili  129.0    24.0   [42.0]   37.0  17.0      2.0      3.0   [44.0]  33.0  13.0   
16 . 1427 Shake a Leg Emma Badger VA12SC  131.5     2.0      27.5  [32.0]   31.0     30.5      20.5  4.0  [40.0]  16.0 
17 . 5467 Toasted Cheese Liam Tassicker Wynyard Yacht Club  133.0    38.0    30.5  3.0  8.0    34.5     [43.0]  [51.0]  11.0    8.0 
18 1.0S 1359 Sonic Boom Maya Vesentini Lane Cove 12 Foot Sk  134.0     1.0     [45.0]   42.0  [53.0C]   17.0       1.0    1.0  34.0  38.0   
19 . 7052 Easy Tiger Lana Oakley BSS & DPSS  134.0    32.0  6.5  17.0  30.0    [37.0]   [36.0]  9.0  35.5    4.0 
20 . 7138 White Pearl Lily Mercer DSC  134.5    29.0    24.0  1.0  [38.0]    23.5     [34.0]    11.0  13.0  33.0   
21 11.5S 7089 Home Brew Lucia Fee KBSC  135.5    10.0    16.0  30.0  [44.0]   [38.0]    11.5    14.0  22.0  32.0   
22 . 2582 Audacious Harrison Newton KBSC  135.5    19.0    26.0  [41.0]   14.0     10.0      37.5   [48.0]  12.0  17.0   
23 . 7127 Chitty Chat Wellington Adams Kingston Beach Saili  136.0    22.0    36.0  8.0  15.5    [51.0]   [47.0]    39.0  5.0  10.5   
24 . 7056 Tiger Bite Eoin Cullinane Lane Cove 12ft Saili  138.5   [43.0]    25.0  9.0  6.0    34.5     [40.5]    25.0    3.0  36.0 
25 . 5460 Blue Juice Atlas Miller Kingston Beach Saili  139.0   [41.5]  9.0  6.0  29.0    [44.0]    20.5    33.5  1.0  40.0   
26 . 7088 Firefly Caelan Byrt Keppel Bay Sailing C  140.0    26.0  6.5  [35.0]   27.5     18.0      19.0   [40.0]  14.0   29.0 
27 . 7003 Back in black Jordy Fee KBSC  140.5    49.0    27.5  2.0  2.0   [49.0]    44.0  [50.0]   4.0   12.0   
28 . 701 Quicksilver Kelson Eaton BSS  141.5    25.0    29.0  24.0  [40.0]     6.0     23.5  6.0  [35.5]   28.0   
29 . 7113 Under construction Ayla Barney DPSS  142.0    36.5    32.5  12.0  18.5    [52.0]   [52.0]    18.0  6.0  18.5   
30 . 7075 The Wobbly Boot Blake White "Brisbane Sailing Sq  143.5   [45.0]    39.0  7.0  5.0    26.0     [42.0]  23.5   19.0   24.0 
31 . 7079 Red Herring Aidan Nosworthy Queens Lake Sailing  148.0    34.5    34.0  34.0  4.0   [42.0]    17.0    16.5  8.0  [35.0]  
32 . 7140 White Out Luke Mercer DSC  149.0   [34.5]   [35.0]   25.0  1.0    32.0      32.0  5.0  23.0  31.0   
33 . 7118 It?s All G Bailey McKenzie Townsville Sailing C  150.0   [40.0]    30.5  15.0  11.5     28.5     [46.0]  31.0    7.0  26.5 
34 . 7016 Poker Face Laken Eaton Brisbane Sailing Squ  156.5   [46.0]    11.0  18.0  [46.0]    16.0      39.0    41.0   16.5   15.0 
35 2.5S 6296 Nut on the Tiller Kalen Linton Townsville Sailing C  159.0    17.5  2.5  29.0  32.0    [33.0]    26.0   27.0    [53.0C]  25.0 
36 . 2594 Guess Who Hunter Phelps DPSS  159.0    28.0    38.0  [53.0C]  35.0      4.5     18.0   [45.0]  25.0  10.5   
37 . 7058 Whisper Mia Greatbatch Port Dalrymple Yacht  164.5     6.0     [46.0]   16.0  27.5     36.0      35.0    30.0    [53.0C]  14.0 
38 . 7100 Loose Goose Sophie Anderson DPSS  166.0    12.0  5.0  33.0  24.0     46.0       9.0      37.0  [53.0C]   [52.0F] 
39 . 7004 Slippery Little Suck Flynn Beck Drummoyne Sailing Cl  168.0    47.0    14.0  19.0  [47.0]    21.5     [50.0]  46.0   15.0    5.5 
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40 . 7000 Swordfish Mary Lou Doolan Drummoyne Sailing Cl  169.5    15.0    41.0  [53.0C]  45.0      1.0     16.0    19.5   32.0    [52.0F] 
41 . 7128 Breezy Alyssa Mathieu Townsville  171.5   [48.0]    18.0  11.0  39.0     45.0     [45.0]    28.0  10.0  20.5   
42 . 7120 Hot Pursuit Willow Bailey Townsville Sailing C  174.0    33.0   [37.0]   23.0  33.0    [48.0]    14.0    23.5   21.0   26.5 
43 . 5620 Loose Cannon Nicholas Schoe RYCT  175.5    41.5    18.0  4.5  20.5     41.0      48.0   [52.0]  2.0   [53.0C] 
44 . 7153 COSMIC Hugo Minnett Drummoyne Sailing Cl  176.0   [44.0]    40.0  10.0  43.0     25.0     [49.0]    19.5  16.5   22.0 
45 . 7122 Holy Guacamole Arthur Adams Kingston Beach Saili  187.5    27.0    21.0  27.0  37.0     47.0     [51.0]    10.0  [53.0C]  18.5   
46 . 5452 Fair Dinkum Harry Frith PDYC  196.0    13.0   [53.0C]  43.0  8.0    20.0      25.0    35.0  [53.0C]   52.0F  
47 . 3878 Woosh Connor Linton Townsville Sailing C  199.5     4.0      44.0  38.0  [53.0C]   14.5      10.0    47.0  42.0F   [52.0F] 
48 . 3815 State of Mind Jeremy Atwell Darwin sailing club  228.5     5.0      53.0C   [53.0C]  20.5     39.0      37.5  21.5    [53.0C]  52.0F 
49 . 7134 Atomic Campbell Royan Taree Aquatic Club  230.0    53.0C    53.0C   [53.0C]  42.0      8.0     23.5    16.5  [53.0C]  34.0 
50 . 7038 Monstrous Nightmare Jake Sturwohld DPSS  262.0    23.0    53.0C   53.0C   [53.0C]   27.0       5.0      49.0   [53.0C]  52.0S 
51 . 7117 Flash Harry Mercer DSC  280.0    36.5    53.0C   [53.0C]  36.0     50.0      40.5    12.0  [53.0C]  52.0F  
52 . 2609 Step Aside Oliver Royan Taree Aquatic Club  295.0    53.0C    53.0C   53.0C   [53.0C]   28.5      22.0    33.5    [53.0C]  52.0F 
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60th Sabot Nationals 
1up Sabots: Series Scores up to Race 9 (Drops = 2) 
Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper From Crew Sers Score Race 9 Race 8 Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 
1 . 7003 Back in black Jordy Fee KBSC .   18.0  5.0  1.0     1.0      2.0     [12.0]  6.0  [16.0]   1.0     2.0   
2 . 7128 Breezy Alyssa Mathieu Townsville .   22.0  [10.0]   3.0     6.0     [8.0]      3.0  4.0  1.0   2.0     3.0   
3 . 7088 Firefly Caelan Byrt Keppel Bay Sailing C .   27.0  1.0  4.0   [23.0]     7.0       2.0  3.0  [14.0]   5.0     5.0   
4 . 7079 Red Herring Aidan Nosworthy Queens Lake Sailing  .   29.0  4.0  10.0    [16.0]     1.0       4.0  1.0  3.0   6.0   [26.0]  
5 . 7016 Poker Face Laken Eaton Brisbane Sailing Squ .   31.0  9.0  2.0     7.0    [19.0]     1.0  7.0  [11.0]   4.0     1.0   
6 . 7056 Tiger Bite Eoin Cullinane Lane Cove 12ft Saili .   36.0  3.0  5.0     5.0      6.0       8.0   [10.0]    6.0   3.0   [30.0] 
7 . 7075 The Wobbly Boot Blake White "Brisbane Sailing Sq .   43.0  6.0  9.0     3.0      4.0       7.0   [12.0]   7.0   [10.0]     7.0   
8 . 7138 White Pearl Lily Mercer DSC .   44.0  2.0  7.0     4.0     11.0     6.0  9.0  5.0   [13.0]   [25.0] 
9 . 7137 Shift Max Nicholson LC12FTSC .   48.0  [19.0]   6.0     2.0      5.0      10.0  2.0  10.0    [19.0]    13.0 
10 . 7140 White Out Luke Mercer DSC .   54.0  8.0  12.0     10.0       3.0       9.0  8.0  4.0   [18.0]   [17.0]  
11 . 7052 Easy Tiger Lana Oakley BSS & DPSS .   66.0  7.0  8.0    13.0      10.0   [15.0]    14.0  8.0   [26.0]     6.0   
12 . 7113 Under construction Ayla Barney DPSS .   73.0  13.0  13.0      8.0      9.0     [37.0]   [27.0]   9.0   9.0    12.0 
13 . 7120 Hot Pursuit Willow Bailey Townsville Sailing C .   93.0  21.0  [23.0]    20.0      12.0   [22.0]  5.0  12.0    14.0      9.0   
14 2.0S 7122 Holy Guacamole Arthur Adams Kingston Beach Saili .  101.0  15.0  20.0    [24.0]    17.0    18.0    21.0  2.0   [53.0C]    8.0   
15 . 7004 Slippery Little Suck Flynn Beck Drummoyne Sailing Cl .  101.0  [30.0]   14.0     18.0     [39.0]    11.0    28.0   18.0   8.0  4.0 
16 . 701 Quicksilver Kelson Eaton BSS .  104.0  14.0  21.0    [21.0]    18.0     5.0    13.0  13.0    [29.0]    20.0 
17 . 5467 Toasted Cheese Liam Tassicker Wynyard Yacht Club .  110.0  17.0  16.0      9.0     13.0   [27.0]    26.0  [34.0]   15.0     14.0 
18 . 5460 Blue Juice Atlas Miller Kingston Beach Saili .  117.0  18.0  11.0     11.0      24.0   [28.0]    17.0  25.0    11.0    [36.0] 
19 . 6278 BadBoy Tommy Crone Keppel Bay Sailing C .  118.0  11.0  18.0     17.0      20.0   [23.0]    20.0  21.0  [25.0]    11.0 
20 . 6296 Nut on the Tiller Kalen Linton Townsville Sailing C .  120.0  12.0  15.0    [27.0]    21.0    19.0    15.0   19.0   [53.0C]  19.0  
21 . 7073 Seriously Finlay Campbell Townsville .  121.0  20.0  19.0     22.0      23.0    16.0    11.0  [30.0]   [30.0]    10.0 
22 . 7127 Chitty Chat Wellington Adams Kingston Beach Saili .  131.0  16.0  26.0     15.0      22.0   [41.0]   [36.0]   24.0    12.0     16.0 
23 . 7153 COSMIC Hugo Minnett Drummoyne Sailing Cl .  138.0  [35.0]   28.0     14.0      29.0    17.0   [33.0]   15.0    17.0     18.0 
24 . 7118 It?s All G Bailey McKenzie Townsville Sailing C .  142.0  [29.0]   24.0     19.0      15.0    24.0   [31.0]   22.0    16.0     22.0 
25 . 2594 Guess Who Hunter Phelps DPSS .  152.0  28.0  30.0    [53.0C]    26.0    13.0    19.0  [32.0]   21.0    15.0 
26 . 5620 Loose Cannon Nicholas Schoe RYCT .  153.0  26.0  17.0     12.0      25.0    30.0   [39.0]   36.0    7.0   [53.0C] 
27 . 5453 Crude Oil Jess Wardell Port Esperance Saili .  160.0  23.0  27.0     28.0      16.0    20.0   [32.0]   23.0    23.0    [37.0] 
28 . 7089 Home Brew Lucia Fee KBSC .  163.0  22.0  [32.0]    31.0     [41.0]    25.0    16.0  20.0    20.0     29.0  
29 . 7017 Need for Speed Edith Cullinane Lane Cove 12ft Saili .  169.0  33.0  [36.0]    33.0      14.0    14.0    18.0  [42.0]   33.0     24.0 
30 . 7129 Vitamin C Zachary Tait Toronto Amateur Sail .  190.0  25.0  29.0     26.0      28.0    29.0    24.0  29.0    [32.0]   [53.0Q] 
31 . 5435 Fader Grady Frith PDYC .  206.0  37.0  25.0     25.0      30.0    35.0   [40.0]   [39.0]   27.0     27.0  
32 . 7040 My Need For Speed Oliver Hough Townsville Sailing C .  215.0  27.0  33.0     29.0      35.0    32.0   [44.0]   [37.0]   36.0     23.0 
33 . 2338 Silver Fish Gus Gilroy Drummoyne Sailing Cl .  219.0  42.0  31.0     30.0      27.0    33.0   [43.0]   [44.0]   24.0     32.0 
34 . 7037 Miles away Finnegan Savage Coffs Harbour Dinghy .  222.0  31.0  34.0    [42.0]   [43.0]    26.0    25.0  28.0    37.0     41.0 
35 . 7078 KB Eliza Mann Keppel Bay Sailing C .  223.0  32.0  39.0    [39.0]   [47.0]    31.0    22.0  31.0    35.0     33.0 
36 . 7026 Just Wait Sarah Scantlebury KBSC .  225.0  34.0  22.0     36.0      36.0   [39.0]   [42.0]   38.0    38.0     21.0 
37 . 2611 On The Loose Rachel Gilroy Drummoyne Sailing Cl .  236.0  38.0  [42.0]    34.0      31.0    40.0    34.0  [43.0]   31.0     28.0 
38 . 7000 Swordfish Mary Lou Doolan Drummoyne Sailing Cl .  244.0  36.0  40.0    [53.0C]    45.0    21.0    35.0  33.0    34.0    [53.0F] 
39 . 2582 Audacious Harrison Newton KBSC .  253.0  [48.0]   41.0     41.0      33.0    38.0   [48.0]   47.0    22.0     31.0 
40 . 7117 Flash Harry Mercer DSC .  255.0  43.0  53.0C    53.0C    32.0    34.0    23.0  17.0    [53.0C]  [53.0F] 
41 27.0S 7046 back in action sol golovsky Vaucluse .  265.0  40.0  38.0     44.0      37.0   [47.0]    38.0  27.0    [53.0C]   41.0 
42 . 7100 Loose Goose Sophie Anderson DPSS .  265.0  41.0  35.0     35.0      38.0    45.0    30.0  41.0    [53.0C]   [53.0F] 
43 . 3815 State of Mind Jeremy Atwell Darwin sailing club .  269.0  24.0  53.0C    53.0C    34.0    42.0    37.0  26.0   [53.0C]   [53.0F] 
44 . 5622 Lone Wolf Heath Lohrey Leven Yacht Club .  274.0  [46.0]   37.0     40.0      42.0    44.0   [46.0]   45.0  28.0     38.0 
45 . 1427 Shake a Leg Emma Badger VA12SC .  279.5  44.0  43.0     37.0      46.0   [49.0]   [49.0]   35.0    39.5     35.0 
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46 . 7058 Whisper Mia Greatbatch Port Dalrymple Yacht .  286.0  45.0  45.0     32.0      44.0    46.0   [47.0]   40.0    [53.0C]   34.0 
47 . 1359 Sonic Boom Maya Vesentini Lane Cove 12 Foot Sk .  310.5  49.0  46.0     44.0     [53.0C]   [51.0]    45.0  46.0    39.5     41.0 
48 . 7038 Monstrous Nightmare Jake Sturwohld DPSS .  313.0  39.0  53.0C    53.0C    53.0C    36.0    29.0  50.0   [53.0C]   [53.0S] 
49 . 3878 Woosh Connor Linton Townsville Sailing C .  317.0  47.0  44.0     38.0      53.0C    43.0    41.0  51.0    [53.0F]  [53.0F] 
50 . 5452 Fair Dinkum Harry Frith PDYC .  333.0  50.0  53.0C    44.0      40.0    48.0    50.0  48.0    [53.0C]   [53.0F] 
51 . 7134 Atomic Campbell Royan Taree Aquatic Club .  349.0  53.0C   53.0C   [53.0C]    48.0    52.0    52.0  52.0    [53.0C]   39.0 
52 . 2609 Step Aside Oliver Royan Taree Aquatic Club .  362.0  53.0C   53.0C    53.0C    53.0C    50.0    51.0  49.0    [53.0C]  [53.0F] 

2up Sabots: Series Scores up to Race 9 (Drops = 2) 
Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper From Crew Sers Score Race 9 Race 8 Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 
1 . 3874 Sidekick Morgan Oakley "Brisbane Sailing Sq Wyatt Newton    7.0  1.0  1.0     1.0      1.0       1.0  1.0  1.0   [1.0]   [2.0]  
2 . 3841 Material Girl Archer Newton Brisbane Sailing Squ Alex Wawrzynski   13.0  2.0  [3.0C]    2.0      2.0       2.0  2.0  2.0   [2.0]    1.0   
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